Newcastle City Unison Branch
as at 12th April 2013
Donation

Working Class Movement
Union Welfare

Stonewall

Hazards

Medical Aid for Palestinians
Northern Region NPC

Unison Northern Region International Activity

North East Unites against the BNP music
event

Riverside Community Health Project
Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign
War on Want

ACTSA ('S African miners)

Durham Miners

TOTAL
Budget

Balance

Affiliations

Abortion Rights

Cuba Solidarity Campaign

Unite Against Facism

National Pensioners Convention

ACTSA

War on Want

PSC

Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign
Hope Not Hate

International Centre For Trade Union rights

TOTAL
Budget

Balance

£

75.00
60.00
150.00
77.00
100.00
500.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
50.00
250.00
50.00
50.00
10.00

3,372.00

9,000.00

5,628.00

40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
75.00

420.00

1,000.00

580.00
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