Newcastle City Unison Branch as at 12th April 2013 Donation

£

Working Class Movement Union Welfare Stonewall Hazards Medical Aid for Palestinians Northern Region NPC Unison Northern Region International Activity North East Unites against the BNP music event Riverside Community Health Project Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign War on Want ACTSA (S African miners) Durham Miners	75.00 60.00 150.00 77.00 100.00 500.00 1,000.00 50.00 250.00 50.00 50.00 10.00
TOTAL	3,372.00
Budget	9,000.00
Balance	5,628.00
Affiliations	
Abortion Rights Cuba Solidarity Campaign Unite Against Facism National Pensioners Convention ACTSA War on Want PSC Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign Hope Not Hate International Centre For Trade Union rights	40.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 50.00 75.00
Cuba Solidarity Campaign Unite Against Facism National Pensioners Convention ACTSA War on Want PSC Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign Hope Not Hate	40.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 50.00
Cuba Solidarity Campaign Unite Against Facism National Pensioners Convention ACTSA War on Want PSC Newcastle Palastine Solidarity Campaign Hope Not Hate International Centre For Trade Union rights	40.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 50.00 75.00